1786 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 57
TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 275—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Part
Port Tariff Goods II | List
Item Normal Other Ref. | No.| From To*
| Pref.
H.O. | 97.03.009 | Time teaching clocks and watches with conventional type Free Free 31 275 1/7/78 30/6/85

faces, excluding those incorporated in other toys

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification.
If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to

the date of expiry.

Decisions Cancelled as from 1 July 1978

H.O.
H.O.
H.O.
H.O.
H.O.
H.O.
H.O.

WN
H.O.

H.O.
H.O.
H.O.
H.O.
H.O.
H.O.

37.05.009
38.11.018
38.11.028
38.11.028
38.11.028
39.01.005
59.08

70.14.001
73.40.051

73.40.069
84.19.039
84.30.005
85.11.009
85.12.009
85.19.001

Sensitised. . . brochures
Phosvel

Albendazole
Oxibendazole
Parbendazole .
Nordbak. . .adhesive
Fabrics. . .declared:

(i) by...handbags; or

(i) by...handbags
Prismatic. . .lanterns
Fittings. . . Minister:

Approved:

Boom. . .steel ..
Rigging screws
Namba. . .machine
“Linco”. . . machines
Airco. . .holder
Isopad. . .tapes
Switches. . .type

MISCELLANEOUS

251
130
251
251
251

0!
213

225

219
152
199
239
201

65
219

Dated at Wellington this 28th day of June 1978.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.



