TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 275—continued

Approvals—continued

Port	Tariff Item	Goods	Rates	Part		Effective		
			Normal	Other Pref.	II Ref.	II List	From	То*
Н.О.	97.03.009	Time teaching clocks and watches with conventional type faces, excluding those incorporated in other toys	Free	Free	31	275	1/7/78	30/6/85

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

				141	BOBLEAN	1003						
Decisions Cancelled as from 1 July 1978:												
H.O.	37.05.009	Sensitisedbrochures	••	••		••	••	ĺ] •••	251		
H.O.	38.11.018	Phosvel	••	••	••		••			130	••	••
H.O.	38.11.028	Albendazole	••	••	••		••			251	••	
H.O.	38.11.028	Oxibendazole	••	••	••	•••	••	•••		251	••	
H.O.	38.11.028	Parbendazole	••	••	••	••	••		••	251	••	
H.O.	39.01.005	Nordbak adhesive	••	••	••	•••	••			71	••	
H.O.	59.08	Fabricsdeclared:	••	••	••	••	••			213	••	
		(i) byhandbags; or							1			
		(ii) byhandbags				1						
WN	70.14.001	Prismaticlanterns	••	••	••	•••	••			225	• •	
H.O.	73.40.051	FittingsMinister:	••	••	••		••					
	{	Approved:				1						
		Boomsteel	••	••	••	••				219		
H.O.	73.40.069	Rigging screws	••	••	• •		••			152	••	
H.O.	84.19.039	Nambamachine	••	••	••		••			199	••	
H.O.	84.30.005	"Linco"machines	••	••	• • •	••	••			239	••	
H.O .	85.11.009	Aircoholder	••	••	••		••		••	201	••	
H.O .	85.12.009	Isopadtapes	••	• •	••	••	••			65	••	
H.O.	85.19.001	Switchestype	••	••	•••		••	•••		219	••	•••
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>										<u> </u>

Dated at Wellington this 28th day of June 1978.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.